
PRICE LIST

Shellac hands 
Shellac feet
Removal
(free if re-applying Serenity Shellac)   

Delux Shellac Manicure
Delux Shellac Pedicure

£25.00
£30.00
£10.00

£35.00
£40.00

File and Polish
Express Manicure
File, cuticle work and paint  
Deluxe Manicure
File, cuticle work, exfoliate, massage and paint 
Express Pedicure
File, cuticle work and paint 
Deluxe Pedicure
File, cuticle work, exfoliate, massage and paint 

Extra £3.00
for French polish on all above treatments 
Nail art price depends on designs

Nails 
£12.00

£30.00 

£20.00 
£30.00

£18.00 

Shellac 

 
Eyebrows  
Men's eyebrows  
Upper Lip  
Chin
Neck
Forehead
Sides Face
Full face
(including eyebrows)

Threading
£5.00
£7.00
£3.00
£3.50
£5.50
£4.00
£6.50
£19.50

Eyebrows  
Men's Eyebrows 
Chin
Upper Lip
Neck
Sides Face
Full face
(including eyebrows) 
Underarms 
Half Arms 
Full Arms 
Half Legs 
3/4 Legs 
Full Legs 
Full Legs and Basic Bikini 
Full legs and Brazilian
Lower Back
Stomach 
Bikini 
Brazilian 
Hollywood
Men's waxing
Chest or Back 
Full wax 
 
Full body wax
 

Waxing 
£7.00
£9.00
£5.50
£4.50
£7.50
£8.00
£24.50

£10.00
£12.00
£17.00
£18.00
£20.00
£22.50
£30.00
£40.00
£10.00
£10.00
£15.00
£25.00
£30.00
£25.00 

After care: Wear lose 

 £45.00

(full arms, underarms, full legs, bikini line, full stomach, full back)

£70.00 
(full arms, underarms, full leg, bikini line)

Henna 
For a strip, from £8.00

 

Eyebrow tinting  
Eyelash tinting
Eyelash perming 

EYELASH EXTENSIONS 
Semi permanent (half set)
Semi permanent (full set) 
Permanent
Refill per lash 
Removal  

Eye treatment
First timers will require a 24hr Patch Test 

£7.50
£8.50
£39.00 

£19.50
£25.00
£65.00
£1.00
£10.00 

Semi-permanent lashes 
last approximately 2 

 
Using Ayurvedic and Aromatherapy Oils 
Express Massage –
back neck and shoulders
(approx 30 mins) 
Full Body Massage
(approx 60 mins)  
Indian Head Massage
(approx 30 mins)
Deep tissue
Massage (approx 30 mins) 

Massage
£25.00

£45.00
£25.00
£35.00 

 

Express Facial
(approx 30 mins) 
Visible Brilliance
(approx 45 mins)  
Modern Skin Facial
(approx 60 mins)  
Anti-ageing Facial
(approx 60 mins)

Facial 
£25.00

£35.00

£45.00

£45.00Violet fat shrinkingbody wraps £60.00.
Book a course of 5
wraps for £250.00

The Shoppers Choice2015Thank Youall.
Opening hours: 

Monday - Friday 9.00am – 5.30pm 
Saturday 9.00am – 5.30pm 
Sunday 10.00 am – 4.00pm

www.serenity-beauty.com
info@serenity-beauty.com

58A The Wellington Centre ,
Aldershot , GU11 1DB 

Tel: 01252 337296
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