

Threading

Eyebrows	£5.00
Men's eyebrows	£7.00
Upper Lip	£3.00
Chin	£3.50
Neck	£5.50
Forehead	£4.00
Sides Face	£6.50
Full face	£19.50
(including eyebrows)	

Waxing

Eyebrows	£7.00
Men's Eyebrows	£9.00
Chin	£5.50
Upper Lip	£4.50
Neck	£7.50
Sides Face	£8.00
Full face	£24.50
(including eyebrows)	
Underarms	£10.00
Half Arms	£12.00
Full Arms	£17.00
Half Legs	£18.00
3/4 Legs	£20.00
Full Legs	£22.50
Full Legs and Basic Bikini	£30.00
Full legs and Brazilian	£40.00
Lower Back	£10.00
Stomach	£10.00
Bikini	£15.00
Brazilian	£25.00
Hollywood	£30.00
Men's waxing	£25.00
Chest or Back	
Full wax	£45.00
Full body wax	£70.00

(full arms, underarms, full legs, bikini line, full stomach, full back)

After care: Wear lose

(full arms, underarms, full leg, bikini line)

Genna For a strip, from £8.00

Eye treatment

First timers will require a 24hr Patch Test
Eyebrow tinting
Eyelash tinting
Eyelash perming
£39.00

EYELASH EXTENSIONS

Semi permanent (half set) £19.50
Semi permanent (full set) £25.00
Permanent £65.00
Refill per lash £1.00
Removal £10.00

Semi-permanent lashes last approximately 2





Opening hours: Monday - Friday 9.00am – 5.30pm Saturday 9.00am – 5.30pm

Sunday 10.00 am – 4.00pm

www.serenity-beauty.com info@serenity-beauty.com

58A The Wellington Centre, Aldershot, GU11 1DB Tel: 01252 337296

Massage

Using Ayurvedic and Aromatherapy Oils

Express Massage — £25.00
back neck and shoulders
(approx 30 mins)

Full Body Massage
(approx 60 mins)

Indian Head Massage
(approx 30 mins)

Deep tissue

Massage (approx 30 mins)

Facial

Cacial	
Express Facial (approx 30 mins)	£25.00
Visible Brilliance (approx 45 mins)	£35.00
Modern Skin Facial (approx 60 mins)	£45.00
Anti-ageing Facial (approx 60 mins)	£45.00

26
£60.00.
£250.00

Nails

File and Polish	£12.00
Express Manicure	£18.00
File, cuticle work and paint	
Deluxe Manicure	£30.00
File, cuticle work, exfoliate, mas	sage and paint
Express Pedicure	£20.00
File, cuticle work and paint	
Deluxe Pedicure	£30.00
File, cuticle work, exfoliate, mas	sage and paint

Shellac

Shellac hands	£25.00
Shellac feet	£30.00
Removal	£10.00
(free if re-applying Serenity Shellac)	

Delux Shellac Manicure £35.00
Delux Shellac Pedicure £40.00

Extra £3.00 for French polish on all above treatments

Nail art price depends on designs